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American Concrete 
Pavement 
Association 
 

 
Craig Hennings 

 
3430 Tully Road 
Suite 20-107 
Modesto, CA  95350 

 
209-499-9052 

 
chennings@pavement.com 

 
Asphalt  
Pavement  
Alliance 
 

 
Margaret 
Cervarich 

 
5100 Forbes Blvd. 

 
301-731-4748 

 
mbc@hotmix.org 

 
BASF  
Construction 
Chemicals 

 
Jan Aument 

 
889 Valley Park Drive 

 
952-403-6502 

 
Jan.aument@basf.com 
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CAB Professional 
Consulting  
Services, Inc. 
 

 
Robert Bourden 

 
5171 Perignon Way 
Coral Springs, FL  33067 

 
954-227-1068 

 
BBOURDEN@CAB-CS.COM 

 
California Pavement 
Preservation Center 

 
Linda Farrell 

 
CSU, Chico 
Langdon 102 
Chico, CA  95929 
 

 
530-898-5981 

 
lfarrell@csuchico.edu 

 
Cambridge 
Systematics, Inc. 

 
Britt Bursell 

 
100 Cambridge Park Drive 
Suite 400 
Cambridge, MA  02140 
 

 
617-354-0167 

 
bbursell@camsys.com 
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Cargill, Inc. Deicing 
Technology 

 
Nadine Gilbert 

 
24950 Country Club Boulevard 
Suite 450 
North Olmsted, OH 44070 
 

 
440-716-4724 

 
nadine_gilbert@cargill.com 

 
DuraPatcher 

 
Bob Gilchrist 

 
2020 Old Whitfield Road 
Pearl, MS  39208 
 
 

 
601-405-3160 

 
bobpatcher@aol.com 

 
Force America 

 
Ashley Zak 

 
501 East Cliff Road 
Burnsville, MN 55337 
 
 

 
952-707-1310 

 
azk@forceamerica.com 
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International Slurry 
Surfacing 
Association 
 

 
Michael R. 
Krissoff 

 
#3 Church Circle 
PMB 250 
Annapolis, MD 21401 

 
410-267-0023 

 
krissoff@slurry.org 

 
Mitchell 1 

 
Debi Garrett 

 
14145 Danielson Street 
Poway, Georgia  92064 

 
858-391-5000 

 
Debi.garrett@mitchell1.com 

 
National Center for 
Pavement 
Preservation 
 

 
Patte Hahn 

 
2857 Jolly Road 
Okemas, MI  48864 

 
517-432-8220 

 
hahnp@egr.msu.edu 
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Pavement 
Technology, Inc. 
 
 

 
Susan Durante 

 
24144 Detroit Road 
Westlake, OH 44145 
 

 
800-333-6309 

 
sdurante@pavetechinc.com 

 
PostShieldUSA, Inc. 
 

 
Kellie Brunk 

 
1101 Investment Boulevard 
Suite 145 
El Dorado Hills, CA  95762 
 

 
916-941-8969 

 
KELLIE@POSTSHIELDUSA.COM 

 
Preco Electronics, 
Inc. 
 

 
Corey Heniser 

 
415 N. Maple Grove Road 
Boise, ID 83704 
 
 

 
208-860-4719 

 
cheniser@preco.com 
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QPR Division of 
Lafarge 
 

 
Sheilagh 
Mayberry 

 
12735 Morris Road 
Suite 150 
Alpharetta, George 30004 
 

 
678-746-2049 

 
Sheilagh.mayberry@lafarge-
no.com 

 
 
Rohmac, Inc. 
 

 
 
Buck Lovern 

 
 
119 Main Street 
Kingston, NH 03848 

 
 
304-612-1607 

 
 
buckl@citynet.net 

 
SCI Products Inc. 

 
Jeffery Smith 
 

 
P.O. Box 4087 
St. Charles, IL  60174 
 
 

 
630-377-9100 

 
JSMITH@WORKAREAPROTEC
TION.COM 
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Trinity Highway 
Products, LLC 

 
Emily Marsh 

 
655 E. Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
 

 
270-769-1839 

 
Emily.marsh@trin.net 

 
Unitex 

 
Gregg Freeman 

 
3101 Gardner Avenue 
Kansas City, MO 64120 
 
 

 
816-231-7700 

 
gregg@unitex-chemicals.com 

 
Watson  
Bowman  
Acme 
 

 
Debbie Steiger 

 
95 Pineview Drive 
Amherst, NY  14228 
 

 
716-691-7566 

 
debbie.steiger@basf.com 
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Whelen 
 

 
Dawn Lumbra 

 
51 Winthrop Road 
Chester, CT 06412 
 

 
860-526-9504 

 
dlumbra@whelen.com 
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